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Hart Park Design DevelopmentHart Park Design Development

Schreiber/Anderson AssociatesSchreiber/Anderson Associates

Realizing the Full Potential of WauwatosaRealizing the Full Potential of Wauwatosa’’s s 
Premier Public ParkPremier Public Park

Committee of the Whole Meeting Committee of the Whole Meeting –– January 16, 2007January 16, 2007
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Hart Park Project Design TeamHart Park Project Design Team
Schreiber/Anderson Associates (SAA)Schreiber/Anderson Associates (SAA)

·· Gil H. Jevne, ASLA, Project ManagerGil H. Jevne, ASLA, Project Manager
·· Garret Perry, Assistant Project ManagerGarret Perry, Assistant Project Manager

The The KubalaKubala WashatkoWashatko ArchitectsArchitects
·· Tim Hansmann, ArchitectTim Hansmann, Architect

RuekertRuekert--Mielke EngineersMielke Engineers
·· Kevin Kevin ContardiContardi, Engineer, Engineer

City of Wauwatosa City of Wauwatosa 
·· Board of Parks and Forestry Commissioners and Board of Parks and Forestry Commissioners and 

Ad Hoc Hart Park Planning CommitteeAd Hoc Hart Park Planning Committee
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WauwatosaWauwatosa’’s Opportunitiess Opportunities

•• Strengthen Heart of the CityStrengthen Heart of the City

•• Create Family Destination Emphasizing Create Family Destination Emphasizing 
Entertainment, Education, EnvironmentEntertainment, Education, Environment

•• A Center for Community EventsA Center for Community Events

•• Connection to Regional SystemsConnection to Regional Systems

•• Improve Neighborhood ConnectionsImprove Neighborhood Connections

•• Provide a Catalyst for RedevelopmentProvide a Catalyst for Redevelopment
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Project Approach & ScopeProject Approach & Scope

•• 2 Public Input Meetings2 Public Input Meetings

•• Update the 2001 Master PlanUpdate the 2001 Master Plan

•• Preliminary Design PlansPreliminary Design Plans

•• Design Development PlansDesign Development Plans

•• Regular Committee MeetingsRegular Committee Meetings

•• Coordinate with Other Agencies & Coordinate with Other Agencies & 
Project Initiatives (i.e. Rotary Stage)Project Initiatives (i.e. Rotary Stage)

•• Accurate Cost EstimatesAccurate Cost Estimates
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Project OutcomeProject Outcome

•• Place Sensitive DesignPlace Sensitive Design

•• Definition of Scope and CostDefinition of Scope and Cost

•• Community EndorsementCommunity Endorsement

•• Implementation StrategyImplementation Strategy
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Public ProcessPublic Process
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Revised Master PlanRevised Master Plan

Plan ProcessPlan Process…… update the Master Planupdate the Master Plan
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Design Development PlanDesign Development Plan



23Design Development PlanDesign Development Plan



24View of teen play and softball fieldsView of teen play and softball fields
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Ground Level PerspectiveGround Level Perspective

View of entrance along 70View of entrance along 70thth St. and skate parkSt. and skate park



26Design Development PlanDesign Development Plan



27View of 70View of 70thth Street entrance at State StreetStreet entrance at State Street
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Ground Level PerspectiveGround Level Perspective

View of main shelter and playgroundView of main shelter and playground
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Ground Level PerspectiveGround Level Perspective

View of Rotary Amphitheater from 70View of Rotary Amphitheater from 70thth St. bridgeSt. bridge



30Design Development PlanDesign Development Plan
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Aerial PerspectiveAerial Perspective

View looking NorthwestView looking Northwest
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Aerial PerspectiveAerial Perspective

View looking SouthView looking South



33Proposed Plant PaletteProposed Plant Palette



34FlipFlip--Back BenchBack Bench

BenchesBenches

Site AmenitiesSite Amenities
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FencingFencing

Site AmenitiesSite Amenities
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BridgesBridges

Site AmenitiesSite Amenities



37Proposed Light PoleProposed Light Pole

Park Light FixturesPark Light Fixtures

Site AmenitiesSite Amenities



38Stone BaseStone Base

Educational Interpretive SignsEducational Interpretive Signs

Site AmenitiesSite Amenities

Historical InformationHistorical Information
Flood HistoryFlood History
River EcologyRiver Ecology
Natural HistoryNatural History
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Playgrounds Playgrounds –– PrePre--School +School +

22--5 Years5 YearsPre SchoolPre School

ToddlerToddler 22--5 Years5 Years

ADAADA

ADAADA
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Playgrounds Playgrounds –– K5 thru K12K5 thru K12
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Playgrounds Playgrounds –– K12 plusK12 plus
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Playground AccessoriesPlayground Accessories
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Council RingCouncil Ring



44Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans



45Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans



46Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans



47Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans



48Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans



49Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans



50Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans



51Architectural Design PlansArchitectural Design Plans
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Project CostsProject Costs

7272ndnd St. to 70St. to 70thth St. = $2,190,649.54St. = $2,190,649.54

7070thth St. to 68St. to 68thth St. = $2,559,981.06St. = $2,559,981.06

6868thth St. to 63St. to 63rdrd St. = $1,683,347.88St. = $1,683,347.88

Hart Park Total = $6,433,978.48Hart Park Total = $6,433,978.48
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Additional Project CostsAdditional Project Costs
State St. Streetscape = $1,074,032.91State St. Streetscape = $1,074,032.91

Skate Park = $1,170,675.00Skate Park = $1,170,675.00

Football Field Irrigation = $79,860.00Football Field Irrigation = $79,860.00

Surveillance System* = $353,078.00Surveillance System* = $353,078.00
(* preliminary estimate)(* preliminary estimate)

7070thth StreetStreet Realignment = $768,591.00Realignment = $768,591.00

Total = $3,446,236.91Total = $3,446,236.91
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Project TotalsProject Totals

Hart Park Total = $6,433,978.48Hart Park Total = $6,433,978.48

Additional Projects = $3,446,236.91Additional Projects = $3,446,236.91

Grand Total = $9,880,215.38Grand Total = $9,880,215.38
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July 4, 2008July 4, 2008
Opening Celebration for Hart ParkOpening Celebration for Hart Park……
……A Family PlaceA Family Place
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Questions?Questions?
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Thank You!Thank You!
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